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2019 Far Western Short Course Championship - 4/4/2019 to 4/7/2019 

Team Rankings - Through Event 204 

Combined Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

14 

16 

17 

Santa Clara Swim Club 

Unattached 

Irvine Novaquatics 

Quicksilver Swimming 

Pleasanton Seahawks 

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 

Terrapins Swim Team 

South Bay Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Swim Neptune 

Lakeridge Swim Team 

Aquazot Swim Club 

Aquastar 

Reno Aquatic Club 

Pacific Swim 

Sierra Marlins Swim Team 

Santa Clara Swim Club

Unattached

Irvine Novaquatics

Quicksilver Swimming

Pleasanton Seahawks

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Terrapins Swim Team

South Bay Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

Swim Neptune

Lakeridge Swim Team

Aquazot Swim Club

Aquastar

Reno Aquatic Club

Pacific Swim

Sierra Marlins Swim Team

1,337.50 

1,211.50 

561 

474 

354 

335.50 

269 

266 

244 

228 

195 

191.50 

188 

148.50 

148.50 

144 

137 

18 

19 

20 

Orinda Aquatics 

Unattached 

Eastern Iowa Swim Federation 

Orinda Aquatics

Unattached

Eastern Iowa Swim Federation

127 

117 

111 

21 

22 

23 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

28 

28 

31 

32 

33 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Chino Hills Aquatics Chs Swim 

Olympus Aquatics 

Wolverine Aquatics 

The Olympic Club

OC Riptide Aquatics 

Sunn Swimming 

Bakersfield Aquatics Club, Inc 

Walnut Creek Aquabears 

San Ramon Valley Aquatics 

Circle City Aquatics 

Jcc Waves 

North Bay Aquatics 

Diablo Aquatics 

South San Francisco Aquatics 

Boise YMCA Swim Team 

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team 

Swim Club of Ridgecrest 

San Diego Seaport Aquatics 

Chico Aqua-Jets 

Northern Lights Swimming Assoc 

Ladera Oaks 

Napa Valley Swim Team 

Piedmont Swim Team 

Life Time  Arizona Swim Team 

Chino Hills Aquatics Chs Swim

Olympus Aquatics

Wolverine Aquatics

The Olympic Club

OC Riptide Aquatics

Sunn Swimming

Bakersfield Aquatics Club, Inc

Walnut Creek Aquabears

San Ramon Valley Aquatics

Circle City Aquatics

Jcc Waves

North Bay Aquatics

Diablo Aquatics

South San Francisco Aquatics

Boise YMCA Swim Team

Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team

Swim Club of Ridgecrest

San Diego Seaport Aquatics

Chico Aqua-Jets

Northern Lights Swimming Assoc

Ladera Oaks

Napa Valley Swim Team

Piedmont Swim Team

Life Time  Arizona Swim Team

107 

103 

88 

88 

78 

65 

63 

60 

60 

60 

52 

50 

49 

49 

48 

45 

42.50 

42 

39.50 

37.50 

36 

34 

32.50 

31 

44 Tule Nation Tritons Tule Nation Tritons 31 
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2019 Far Western Short Course Championship - 4/4/2019 to 4/7/2019 

Team Rankings - Through Event 204 

Combined Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 44 

44 

44 

49 

50 

Neptune Swimming 

Valley Splash 

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters 

Aces Swim Club 

Vitras Swim Club 

Neptune Swimming

Valley Splash

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters

Aces Swim Club

Vitras Swim Club

31 

31 

31 

30.50 

29 

51 

52 

53 

54 

Oro Valley Swim Team 

Bulldog Swim Club 

Marin Pirates 

California Gold 

Oro Valley Swim Team

Bulldog Swim Club

Marin Pirates

California Gold

28 

27 

25 

23 

54 

56 

57 

58 

59 

59 

61 

61 

Carson Tigersharks 

Burlingame Aquatic Club 

Sparks Piranhas Swim Team 

East Bay Aquatics Association 

Brentwood Seawolves 

Albany Armada Aquatics 

Unattached 

Gators Swim Club 

Carson Tigersharks

Burlingame Aquatic Club

Sparks Piranhas Swim Team

East Bay Aquatics Association

Brentwood Seawolves

Albany Armada Aquatics

Unattached

Gators Swim Club

23 

22 

21 

18 

16 

16 

12 

12 

63 

63 

63 

63 

67 

Livermore Aqua Cowboys 

The Hills Hurricane Swimming 

Douglas Dolfins Swim Team 

Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team 

Yuma Heat 

Livermore Aqua Cowboys

The Hills Hurricane Swimming

Douglas Dolfins Swim Team

Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team

Yuma Heat

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

67 

67 

70 

70 

70 

73 

74 

74 

76 

77 

77 

77 

80 

80 

82 

83 

83 

85 

85 

Malibu Seawolves Swimming 

Monterey County Aquatic Team 

Bay Club Aquatics 

Elk Grove Aquatics Club 

Vallejo Aquatic Club 

Santa Fe Aquatic Club 

Sahuarita Stingrays 

Osprey Aquatics 

Santa Cruz Swimming 

West Valley Aquatic Seawolves 

Riverside Aquatics Association 

Gilroy Gators Swim Team 

Northern Nevada Aquatics 

Univ of Denver Hilltoppers 

Life Time Colorado Swim Club 

Daly City Dolphins

Bernco Barracuda Swimming 

Denver Athletic Club Swim Team 

Merced Skimmers Swim Team 

Malibu Seawolves Swimming

Monterey County Aquatic Team

Bay Club Aquatics

Elk Grove Aquatics Club

Vallejo Aquatic Club

Santa Fe Aquatic Club

Sahuarita Stingrays

Osprey Aquatics

Santa Cruz Swimming

West Valley Aquatic Seawolves

Riverside Aquatics Association

Gilroy Gators Swim Team

Northern Nevada Aquatics

Univ of Denver Hilltoppers

Life Time Colorado Swim Club

Daly City Dolphins

Bernco Barracuda Swimming

Denver Athletic Club Swim Team

Merced Skimmers Swim Team

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2.50 

2 

2 

1 

1 
Total 8,723.00 
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