2019 Far Western Short Course Championship - 4/4/2019 to 4/7/2019 Team Rankings - Through Event 204

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Santa Clara Swim Club	Santa Clara Swim Club	1,337.50
2	Unattached	Unattached	1,211.50
3	Irvine Novaquatics	Irvine Novaquatics	561
4	Quicksilver Swimming	Quicksilver Swimming	474
5	Pleasanton Seahawks	Pleasanton Seahawks	354
6	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	335.50
7	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	269
8	Terrapins Swim Team	Terrapins Swim Team	266
9	South Bay Aquatics	South Bay Aquatics	244
10	Alto Swim Club	Alto Swim Club	228
11	Swim Neptune	Swim Neptune	195
12	Lakeridge Swim Team	Lakeridge Swim Team	191.50
13	Aquazot Swim Club	Aquazot Swim Club	188
14	Aquastar	Aquastar	148.50
14	Reno Aquatic Club	Reno Aquatic Club	148.50
16	Pacific Swim	Pacific Swim	144
17	Sierra Marlins Swim Team	Sierra Marlins Swim Team	137
18	Orinda Aquatics	Orinda Aquatics	127
19	Unattached	Unattached	117
20	Eastern Iowa Swim Federation	Eastern Iowa Swim Federation	111
21	Chino Hills Aquatics Chs Swim	Chino Hills Aquatics Chs Swim	107
22	Olympus Aquatics	Olympus Aquatics	103
23	Wolverine Aquatics	Wolverine Aquatics	88
23	The Olympic Club	The Olympic Club	88
25	OC Riptide Aquatics	OC Riptide Aquatics	78
26	Sunn Swimming	Sunn Swimming	65
27	Bakersfield Aquatics Club, Inc	Bakersfield Aquatics Club, Inc	63
28	Walnut Creek Aquabears	Walnut Creek Aquabears	60
28	San Ramon Valley Aquatics	San Ramon Valley Aquatics	60
28	Circle City Aquatics	Circle City Aquatics	60
31	Jcc Waves	Jcc Waves	52
32	North Bay Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics	50
33	Diablo Aquatics	Diablo Aquatics	49
33	South San Francisco Aquatics	South San Francisco Aquatics	49
35	Boise YMCA Swim Team	Boise YMCA Swim Team	48
36	Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team	Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team	45
37	Swim Club of Ridgecrest	Swim Club of Ridgecrest	42.50
38	San Diego Seaport Aquatics	San Diego Seaport Aquatics	42
39	Chico Aqua-Jets	Chico Aqua-Jets	39.50
40	Northern Lights Swimming Assoc	Northern Lights Swimming Assoc	37.50
41	Ladera Oaks	Ladera Oaks	36
42	Napa Valley Swim Team	Napa Valley Swim Team	34
43	Piedmont Swim Team	Piedmont Swim Team	32.50
44	Life Time Arizona Swim Team	Life Time Arizona Swim Team	31
44	Tule Nation Tritons	Tule Nation Tritons	31

2019 Far Western Short Course Championship - 4/4/2019 to 4/7/2019 Team Rankings - Through Event 204

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
44	Neptune Swimming	Neptune Swimming	31
44	Valley Splash	Valley Splash	31
44	Solano Aquatic Sea Otters	Solano Aquatic Sea Otters	31
49	Aces Swim Club	Aces Swim Club	30.50
50	Vitras Swim Club	Vitras Swim Club	29
51	Oro Valley Swim Team	Oro Valley Swim Team	28
52	Bulldog Swim Club	Bulldog Swim Club	27
53	Marin Pirates	Marin Pirates	25
54	California Gold	California Gold	23
54	Carson Tigersharks	Carson Tigersharks	23
56	Burlingame Aquatic Club	Burlingame Aquatic Club	22
57	Sparks Piranhas Swim Team	Sparks Piranhas Swim Team	21
58	East Bay Aquatics Association	East Bay Aquatics Association	18
59	Brentwood Seawolves	Brentwood Seawolves	16
59	Albany Armada Aquatics	Albany Armada Aquatics	16
61	Unattached	Unattached	12
61	Gators Swim Club	Gators Swim Club	12
63	Livermore Aqua Cowboys	Livermore Aqua Cowboys	11
63	The Hills Hurricane Swimming	The Hills Hurricane Swimming	11
63	Douglas Dolfins Swim Team	Douglas Dolfins Swim Team	11
63	Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team	Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team	11
67	Yuma Heat	Yuma Heat	10
67	Malibu Seawolves Swimming	Malibu Seawolves Swimming	10
67	Monterey County Aquatic Team	Monterey County Aquatic Team	10
70	Bay Club Aquatics	Bay Club Aquatics	8
70	Elk Grove Aquatics Club	Elk Grove Aquatics Club	8
70	Vallejo Aquatic Club	Vallejo Aquatic Club	8
73	Santa Fe Aquatic Club	Santa Fe Aquatic Club	7
74	Sahuarita Stingrays	Sahuarita Stingrays	6
74	Osprey Aquatics	Osprey Aquatics	6
76	Santa Cruz Swimming	Santa Cruz Swimming	5
77	West Valley Aquatic Seawolves	West Valley Aquatic Seawolves	4
77	Riverside Aquatics Association	Riverside Aquatics Association	4
77	Gilroy Gators Swim Team	Gilroy Gators Swim Team	4
80	Northern Nevada Aquatics	Northern Nevada Aquatics	3
80	Univ of Denver Hilltoppers	Univ of Denver Hilltoppers	3
82	Life Time Colorado Swim Club	Life Time Colorado Swim Club	2.50
83	Daly City Dolphins	Daly City Dolphins	2
83	Bernco Barracuda Swimming	Bernco Barracuda Swimming	2
85	Denver Athletic Club Swim Team	Denver Athletic Club Swim Team	1
85	Merced Skimmers Swim Team	Merced Skimmers Swim Team	1
		Total 8,723.0	0